
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:00:44 20:39:52 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 1 133 911 12,8 23,6
2 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:09 21:00:29 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 989 046 11,1 22,1
3 HIRADO 18:00:14 18:44:39 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 919 988 10,4 24,3
4 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:47:25 19:00:43 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 876 021 9,9 20,0
5 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:45:14 2020.02.26 TV2 865 060 9,7 22,9
6 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:51:21 22:20:43 2020.03.01 TV2 834 147 9,4 18,5
7 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:12:28 21:07:29 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 819 072 9,2 18,2
8 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:03 2020.02.26 TV2 801 104 9,0 20,0
9 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:24 20:05:17 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 726 194 8,2 17,4

10 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:44 20:02:51 2020.02.26 TV2 596 253 6,7 13,9
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:47 19:54:03 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 576 599 6,5 13,8
12 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:04 22:52:06 2020.02.28 TV2 561 945 6,3 14,3
13 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:14:40 22:17:31 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 492 761 5,5 12,8
14 REMENYEK FOLDJE /TOROK DRAMASOROZAT/ 16:42:13 17:51:29 2020.02.28 TV2 433 467 4,9 15,1
15 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:45:15 19:35:14 2020.02.29 DUNA TV 397 753 4,5 9,7
16 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:00:21 17:48:49 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 394 674 4,4 13,0
17 URVIHAR /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:39:53 22:55:16 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 387 534 4,4 9,8
18 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:30:10 17:56:31 2020.03.01 DUNA TV 361 897 4,1 9,7
19 A BELLEVILLE-I ZSARU /FRANCIA VIGJATEK/ 21:06:40 23:21:43 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 333 027 3,7 9,7
20 GASZTROANGYAL 17:00:10 17:52:30 2020.02.29 DUNA TV 295 835 3,3 9,1
21 IZORZOK /MAGYAR ISM.TERJ. FILMSOR./ 17:01:41 17:26:40 2020.03.01 DUNA TV 286 155 3,2 8,2
22 AMANDA /CHILEI FILMSOR./ 15:40:12 16:37:47 2020.02.26 TV2 283 418 3,2 13,0
23 MIELOTT MEGISMERTELEK /AM. DRAMA/ 22:20:49 0:41:10 2020.03.01 TV2 254 239 2,9 11,9
24 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 12:00:34 13:05:48 2020.02.28 Super TV2 252 287 2,8 15,6
25 FOGD A KEZEM! /TOROK FILMSOR./ 18:45:13 19:30:08 2020.02.26 DUNA TV 242 961 2,7 6,0
26 ARADI VARGA SHOW /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:25:42 21:14:20 2020.02.29 ATV 226 051 2,5 5,1
27 A VADASZ ES A JEGKIRALYNO /AMERIKAI FANTASY/ 19:52:30 22:10:53 2020.02.29 TV2 225 115 2,5 5,4
28 A HEGYI DOKTOR /NEMET FILMSOR./ 19:37:30 20:24:37 2020.02.26 DUNA TV 220 220 2,5 5,0
29 AZ EN KIS CSALADOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:58:22 17:00:20 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 219 708 2,5 9,3
30 LABDARUGAS 19:02:17 21:26:32 2020.02.29 M4 Sport 218 086 2,5 5,0

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 09 (24 February 2020 - 1 March 2020)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 887 482

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:09 21:00:29 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 623 358 12 26,8
2 ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:00:44 20:39:52 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 584 583 11,3 23,0
3 DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:43 21:09:34 2020.02.27 RTL KLUB 448 012 8,6 19,5
4 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:51:21 22:20:43 2020.03.01 TV2 441 857 8,5 17,9
5 FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:47:25 19:00:43 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 422 361 8,1 18,8
6 HIRADO 18:00:13 18:47:24 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 421 619 8,1 19,6
7 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:35 20:05:47 2020.02.24 RTL KLUB 372 316 7,2 18,6
8 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:59 2020.03.01 TV2 338 464 6,5 15,8
9 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:03 2020.02.26 TV2 324 125 6,2 17,0

10 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:44 20:02:51 2020.02.26 TV2 318 134 6,1 15,5
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:47 19:54:03 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 316 314 6,1 15,0
12 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:49 22:46:43 2020.02.26 TV2 284 666 5,5 13,5
13 URVIHAR /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:39:53 22:55:16 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 272 116 5,2 12,0
14 BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:14:40 22:17:31 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 261 290 5,0 12,4
15 A BELLEVILLE-I ZSARU /FRANCIA VIGJATEK/ 21:06:40 23:21:43 2020.02.29 RTL KLUB 224 209 4,3 11,3
16 A SZEPSEG ES A SZORNYETEG /AM. MUSICAL/ 20:30:08 22:54:54 2020.02.29 COOL 159 580 3,1 7,4
17 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:00:21 17:48:49 2020.02.26 RTL KLUB 144 288 2,8 11,4
18 MIELOTT MEGISMERTELEK /AM. DRAMA/ 22:20:49 0:41:10 2020.03.01 TV2 140 138 2,7 10,9
19 BATMAN SUPERMAN ELLEN - AZ IGAZSAG HAJNALA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 19:00:38 21:56:33 2020.03.01 FILM+ 137 079 2,6 5,4
20 A VADASZ ES A JEGKIRALYNO /AMERIKAI FANTASY/ 19:52:30 22:10:53 2020.02.29 TV2 136 836 2,6 6,1
21 LABDARUGAS 20:10:21 23:23:50 2020.03.01 SPILER2 TV 131 943 2,5 6,0
22 LABDARUGAS 20:15:05 23:07:30 2020.02.26 M4 Sport 130 659 2,5 6,5
23 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:59:39 0:11:26 2020.02.28 TV2 126 081 2,4 10,6
24 TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 22:55:17 0:48:36 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 126 072 2,4 11,9
25 HUPIKEK TORPIKEK /RAJZFILMSOR./ 9:06:16 9:31:58 2020.03.01 TV2 123 047 2,4 13,2
26 HOS6OS - A SOROZAT /AM. ANIME SOR./ 15:49:51 17:49:06 2020.03.01 RTL KLUB 116 120 2,2 6,9
27 GYILKOS ELMEK /AM.-KANADAI KRIMISOR./ 22:00:26 22:54:21 2020.02.27 COOL 115 239 2,2 6,6
28 ROSSZ ANYAK /AM. VIGJ./ 18:59:49 21:06:28 2020.02.29 MOZI+ 113 576 2,2 5,1
29 SZUPERCELLA /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 18:40:34 20:50:45 2020.02.28 FILM+ 112 080 2,2 5,4
30 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:00:28 21:54:53 2020.02.27 COOL 111 146 2,1 5,2

18-59 N= 5 193 674
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 09 (24 February 2020 - 1 March 2020)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 193 674

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2020.02.24 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:45:22 793 743 8,9 21,9 255 990 4,9 15,3
2020.02.24 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:31 19:20:04 772 414 8,7 19,6 300 506 5,8 15,8
2020.02.24 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:24 20:02:00 552 190 6,2 13,1 278 240 5,4 13,5
2020.02.24 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:33 22:40:28 522 344 5,9 13,4 253 938 4,9 12,5
2020.02.24 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:47:59 23:59:55 166 817 1,9 8,7 100 899 1,9 8,9
2020.02.24 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:44:33 851 829 9,6 23,5 387 499 7,5 23,1
2020.02.24 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:35 20:05:47 724 030 8,1 17,6 372 316 7,2 18,6
2020.02.24 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:12:58 21:08:21 792 073 8,9 18,2 415 297 8,0 18,9
2020.02.24 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:15:27 22:19:59 480 477 5,4 12,9 230 512 4,4 11,6
2020.02.24 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:20:00 23:09:42 261 387 2,9 9,7 130 549 2,5 8,4
2020.02.25 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:45:37 793 408 8,9 23,0 236 090 4,5 15,8
2020.02.25 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:46 19:20:01 779 531 8,8 20,0 309 618 6,0 17,1
2020.02.25 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:56 20:02:34 534 183 6,0 12,5 262 623 5,1 12,7
2020.02.25 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:10:18 22:41:11 524 208 5,9 13,5 267 370 5,1 13,0
2020.02.25 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:48:42 23:59:45 149 758 1,7 7,7 93 932 1,8 8,4
2020.02.25 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:14 18:44:55 774 605 8,7 22,4 314 178 6,0 21,1
2020.02.25 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:54 20:05:46 651 022 7,3 15,7 316 149 6,1 15,9
2020.02.25 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:12:57 21:14:03 782 016 8,8 17,8 430 276 8,3 19,2
2020.02.25 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:21:14 22:24:37 438 978 4,9 12,3 243 355 4,7 12,4
2020.02.25 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:24:38 23:13:33 217 887 2,5 8,5 102 437 2,0 7,1
2020.02.26 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:52 18:45:14 865 060 9,7 22,9 303 621 5,8 17,5
2020.02.26 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:32 19:21:03 801 104 9,0 20,0 324 125 6,2 17,0
2020.02.26 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:44 20:02:51 596 253 6,7 13,9 318 134 6,1 15,5
2020.02.26 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:49 22:46:43 557 071 6,3 14,1 284 666 5,5 13,5
2020.02.26 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:54:14 0:04:05 142 321 1,6 7,8 82 315 1,6 7,5
2020.02.26 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:14 18:44:39 919 988 10,4 24,3 410 161 7,9 23,7
2020.02.26 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:24 20:05:17 726 194 8,2 17,4 353 762 6,8 17,7
2020.02.26 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:12:28 21:07:29 819 072 9,2 18,2 445 657 8,6 19,5
2020.02.26 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:14:40 22:17:31 492 761 5,5 12,8 261 290 5,0 12,4
2020.02.26 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:17:32 23:06:49 202 907 2,3 7,2 93 490 1,8 5,9
2020.02.27 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:44:37 823 098 9,3 23,1 287 526 5,5 17,6
2020.02.27 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:39 19:21:47 762 195 8,6 19,8 320 483 6,2 17,4
2020.02.27 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:31:27 20:01:58 528 326 5,9 12,7 261 096 5,0 12,7
2020.02.27 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:31 22:49:40 542 078 6,1 14,1 278 557 5,4 13,5
2020.02.27 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:57:11 0:03:44 175 889 2,0 9,3 120 054 2,3 10,5
2020.02.27 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:44:27 787 527 8,9 22,1 369 487 7,1 22,7
2020.02.27 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:10 20:04:37 640 758 7,2 16,0 314 506 6,1 16,0
2020.02.27 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:11:43 21:09:34 808 737 9,1 18,3 448 012 8,6 19,5
2020.02.27 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:16:45 22:22:20 487 644 5,5 13,3 251 108 4,8 12,6
2020.02.27 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:22:21 23:12:06 269 491 3,0 9,9 134 795 2,6 8,6
2020.02.28 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:54 18:45:39 840 612 9,5 23,7 267 098 5,1 16,5
2020.02.28 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:46:57 19:21:04 777 648 8,7 19,5 320 325 6,2 16,8
2020.02.28 TV2 MINTAAPAK /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:30:35 20:00:54 549 537 6,2 12,9 272 345 5,2 13,3
2020.02.28 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 20:09:04 22:52:06 561 945 6,3 14,3 270 149 5,2 13,1
2020.02.28 TV2 DRAGAM ADD AZ ELETED! /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 22:59:39 0:11:26 209 133 2,4 10,4 126 081 2,4 10,6
2020.02.28 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:07 18:44:49 773 185 8,7 21,8 338 487 6,5 21,0
2020.02.28 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:33 20:05:25 675 853 7,6 16,3 313 703 6,0 15,6
2020.02.28 RTL KLUB DRAGA OROKOSOK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:12:36 21:10:50 799 770 9,0 18,3 430 638 8,3 19,2
2020.02.28 RTL KLUB BATRAK FOLDJE /MAGYAR DRAMASOR./ 21:18:01 22:21:01 467 952 5,3 12,2 252 748 4,9 12,4
2020.02.28 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 22:21:02 23:10:58 221 612 2,5 7,5 115 691 2,2 7,0
2020.02.29 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:48 18:44:44 761 893 8,6 19,9 274 889 5,3 14,8
2020.02.29 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:53:50 19:45:04 429 319 4,8 10,3 188 726 3,6 9,1
2020.02.29 TV2 A VADASZ ES A JEGKIRALYNO /AMERIKAI FANTASY/ 19:52:30 22:10:53 225 115 2,5 5,4 136 836 2,6 6,1
2020.02.29 TV2 MEN IN BLACK - SOTET ZSARUK 3. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:19:42 0:23:25 127 294 1,4 5,3 90 092 1,7 6,1
2020.02.29 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:50:44 726 762 8,2 18,9 325 820 6,3 17,5
2020.02.29 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:47 19:54:03 576 599 6,5 13,8 316 314 6,1 15,0
2020.02.29 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:00:09 21:00:29 989 046 11,1 22,1 623 358 12,0 26,8
2020.02.29 RTL KLUB A BELLEVILLE-I ZSARU /FRANCIA VIGJATEK/ 21:06:40 23:21:43 333 027 3,7 9,7 224 209 4,3 11,3
2020.03.01 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:46 18:44:59 819 326 9,2 19,3 338 464 6,5 15,8
2020.03.01 TV2 NICSAK KI VAGYOK? - A REJTELYEK SZINPADA /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 18:51:21 22:20:43 834 147 9,4 18,5 441 857 8,5 17,9
2020.03.01 TV2 MIELOTT MEGISMERTELEK /AM. DRAMA/ 22:20:49 0:41:10 254 239 2,9 11,9 140 138 2,7 10,9
2020.03.01 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:13 18:47:24 886 227 10,0 20,8 421 619 8,1 19,6
2020.03.01 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ - KI VAN A MASZK MOGOTT? 18:47:25 19:00:43 876 021 9,9 20,0 422 361 8,1 18,8
2020.03.01 RTL KLUB ALARCOS ENEKES /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 19:00:44 20:39:52 1 133 911 12,8 23,6 584 583 11,3 23,0
2020.03.01 RTL KLUB URVIHAR /AM. SCI-FI/ 20:39:53 22:55:16 387 534 4,4 9,8 272 116 5,2 12,0
2020.03.01 RTL KLUB TAMADAS A FEHER HAZ ELLEN 2. - LONDON OSTROMA /AM.-ANG. AKCIOF./ 22:55:17 0:48:36 162 544 1,8 9,2 126 072 2,4 11,9

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 09 (24 February 2020 - 1 March 2020)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.24 0,7 2,5 2,2 3,9 12,8 11,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.25 0,6 2,4 2,1 3,0 13,1 11,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.26 0,6 2,6 2,2 3,2 13,3 11,2 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.27 0,6 2,5 2,1 3,1 13,2 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.28 0,8 2,7 2,1 3,8 12,9 10,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.29 0,9 1,6 2,0 4,1 6,8 8,9 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.01 0,8 2,8 2,5 3,2 11,2 9,9 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,7 2,4 2,2 3,5 11,8 10,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.24 1,7 6,4 7,2 4,0 15,0 16,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.25 1,2 6,4 6,8 2,9 15,1 15,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.26 1,3 7,0 7,3 3,1 15,8 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.27 1,3 6,7 6,9 3,1 15,6 16,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.28 1,7 7,0 6,9 3,9 15,9 15,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.29 2,1 3,8 6,8 4,8 8,4 15,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.01 1,2 8,6 8,2 2,6 17,7 17,1 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,5 6,5 7,2 3,4 14,8 16,2 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.24 0,3 1,7 1,8 1,8 10,5 11,3 38 68 80
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.25 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,2 10,6 11,3 33 66 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.26 0,2 1,8 1,8 1,3 11,1 11,1 33 69 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.27 0,2 1,8 1,7 1,2 11,0 10,5 33 70 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.28 0,4 1,8 1,7 2,1 10,4 9,5 45 67 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.02.29 0,3 1,4 2,0 1,7 6,8 9,7 37 90 98
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2020.03.01 0,3 2,5 2,4 1,1 10,8 10,7 31 89 99

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,3 1,8 1,9 1,5 10,1 10,5 36 74 86

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.24 0,8 4,9 6,1 2,1 13,1 16,5 45 76 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.25 0,4 4,9 5,8 1,1 13,4 15,8 33 76 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.26 0,5 5,5 6,2 1,2 14,4 16,3 34 79 86
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.27 0,6 5,3 6,1 1,6 14,1 16,2 45 79 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.28 0,7 5,2 5,9 1,8 13,9 15,5 40 75 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.02.29 0,8 3,1 6,7 1,9 7,6 16,7 36 82 99
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2020.03.01 0,4 7,5 7,8 0,9 16,7 17,3 33 88 94

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,6 5,2 6,4 1,5 13,3 16,4 38 79 89

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 09 (24 February 2020 - 1 March 2020)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


